8:17 PM

04/05/22
Accrual Basis

Nicholas County Water District

General Ledger
As of March 31, 2022

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

NCWD Phase 11 (Project account) 0.00
Total NCWD Phase 11 (Project account) 0.00
NCWD Savings (Savings Acct.) 502.16
Total NCWD Savings (Savings Acct.) 502.16
NCWD City Bank (Cash Acct) (Cash Account) 779.42

Deposit 01/28/2022 deposits deposits--Dec ... 7,477.58 8,257.00

Check 01/28/2022 NCWD transfers transfers -6,000.00 2,257.00

Deposit 02/28/2022 deposits deposits-Feb 2... 8,592.06 10,849.06

Check 02/28/2022 NCWD transfers transfers -8,400.00 2,449.06

Deposit 03/30/2022 deposits Deposits-Marc... 9,298.82 11,747.88

Check 03/30/2022 NCWD transfers transfers -9,900.00 1,847.88
Total NCWD City Bank (Cash Acct) (Cash Account) 1,068.46 1,847.88
NCWD - Regions Bank (Regions Bank Account) 2,475.79
Total NCWD - Regions Bank (Regions Bank Account) 2,475.79
003-781-8 PHASE IV SINKING FUND 0.00
Total 003-781-8 PHASE IV SINKING FUND 0.00
07-5220-373 0.00
Total 07-5220-373 0.00
400-024-2 SINKING FUND 0.00
Total 400-024-2 SINKING FUND 0.00
500-121-8 ESCROW 0.00
Total 500-121-8 ESCROW 0.00
502-755-1 PHASE VI (CONSTRUCTION) 0.00
Total 502-755-1 PHASE VI (CONSTRUCTION) 0.00
600-043-6 REVENUE 0.00
Total 600-043-6 REVENUE 0.00
600-077-0 ESCROW 0.00
Total 600-077-0 ESCROW 0.00
600-077-0 PHASE IV ESCROW 0.00
Total 600-077-0 PHASE IV ESCROW 0.00
600-078-9 PHASE IV CONSTRUCTION 0.00
Total 600-078-9 PHASE IV CONSTRUCTION 0.00
700-563-6 RESERVE FUND 0.00
Total 700-563-6 RESERVE FUND 0.00
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701-064-8 BUILDING FUND 0.00
Total 701-064-8 BUILDING FUND 0.00
CAE 0.00
Total CAE 0.00
Cash Reserve 5/3 0.00
Total Cash Reserve 5/3 0.00
Certificates of Deposit 317,079.71
Total Certificates of Deposit 317,079.71
ESCROW-500-121-8 0.00
Total ESCROW-500-121-8 0.00
Escrow 2 0.00
Total Escrow 2 0.00
Farmers Deposit Bank (Checking Account) 4,514.92
Total Farmers Deposit Bank (Checking Account) 4,514.92
NCWD DEP. & RESERVE 20,002.81
Total NCWD DEP. & RESERVE 20,002.81
NCWD ESCROW 39,345.50
Check 03/04/2022 1310 Leslie Gibbons Deposit Refund  Refund of Dep... -70.00 39,275.50
Total NCWD ESCROW -70.00 39,275.50
NCWD OPERATIONS & MAINTENANCE -15,767.58
Check 01/02/2022 15733 Monica Pryor Mileage (Mt S...  Mileage (training) -42.00 -15,809.58
Check 01/03/2022 15734 JAKE KIRBY 1612 meters, ...  CONTRACT L... -2,231.20 -18,040.78
Paycheck 01/05/2022 15735 MONICA M PRYOR -SPLIT- -607.80 -18,648.58
Check 01/06/2022 15736 GCH Insurance Group  Policy # C410...  LIABILITY INS... -2,790.00 -21,438.58
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15737 KIRK ROBINSON (e... -SPLIT- -750.19 -22,188.77
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15738 RAYMOND D. BRO... -SPLIT- -537.32 -22,726.09
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15739 Tracy D Linville -SPLIT- -342.63 -23,068.72
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15742 Tracy D Linville -SPLIT- -378.14 -23,446.86
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15740 KIRK ROBINSON (e... -SPLIT- -750.27 -24,197.13
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15741 RAYMOND D. BRO... -SPLIT- -537.39 -24,734.52
Paycheck 01/18/2022 15743 MONICA M PRYOR -SPLIT- -622.74 -25,357.26
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15744 KIRK ROBINSON (e... -SPLIT- -836.64 -26,193.90
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15746 Tracy D Linville -SPLIT- -174.16 -26,368.06
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15745 RAYMOND D. BRO... -SPLIT- -537.40 -26,905.46
Check 01/21/2022 15747 CITY OF CARLISLE water purchas... PURCHASED ... -9,310.85 -36,216.31
Check 01/21/2022 15748 CITY OF CARLISLE 911 fees (Nov... PURCHASED ... -2,512.38 -38,728.69
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15749 WENDY L. SPARKS -SPLIT- -182.70 -38,911.39
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15750 MONICA M PRYOR -SPLIT- -603.26 -39,514.65
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15766 David A Tincher -SPLIT- -182.70 -39,697.35
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15767 DEBORAH L HIGGI... -SPLIT- -182.70 -39,880.05
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Paycheck 01/25/2022 15768 PHILLIP MCDONALD) -SPLIT- -182.70 -40,062.75
Check 01/26/2022 15751 Western Fleming Co...  Acct # 10234... PURCHASED ... -13,928.19 -53,990.94
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15752 MONICA M PRYOR -SPLIT- -642.20 -54,633.14
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15753 KIRK ROBINSON (e... -SPLIT- -771.36 -55,404.50
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15754 RAYMOND D. BRO... -SPLIT- -553.97 -55,958.47
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15755 Tracy D Linville -SPLIT- -259.45 -56,217.92
Check 01/27/2022 15756 Kirk D Robinson septic pumping Uncategorized ... -150.00 -56,367.92
Check 01/31/2022 15757 ABC 2021 W2's PROFESSION... -100.00 -56,467.92
Check 01/31/2022 15758 NICHOLAS COUNT...  4th gtr w/h tax Uncategorized ... -467.62 -56,935.54
Deposit 01/31/2022 from #64 Revenue Other 59,419.67 2,484.13
Check 02/02/2022 15759 JAKE KIRBY 1612 meters, ...  CONTRACT L... -2,231.20 252.93
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15762 Tracy D Linville -SPLIT- -342.68 -89.75
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15760 KIRK ROBINSON (e... -SPLIT- -771.36 -861.11
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15761 RAYMOND D. BRO... -SPLIT- -553.98 -1,415.09
Check 02/10/2022 15764 Citco Water Invoices: Jan.... TOOLS,SHORP.,... -686.49 -2,101.58
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15763 Tracy D Linville -SPLIT- -342.70 -2,444 .28
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15765 MONICA M PRYOR -SPLIT- -622.73 -3,067.01
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15770 RAYMOND D. BRO... -SPLIT- -486.65 -3,553.66
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15769 KIRK ROBINSON (e... -SPLIT- -771.36 -4,325.02
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15771 KIRK ROBINSON (e... -SPLIT- -649.73 -4,974.75
Paycheck 02/14/2022 15772 MONICA M PRYOR -SPLIT- -618.10 -5,592.85
Paycheck 02/16/2022 15773 Tracy D Linville -SPLIT- -305.24 -5,898.09
Check 02/18/2022 15774 CITY OF CARLISLE 911 fees (Dec... PURCHASED ... -5,102.57 -11,000.66
Check 02/18/2022 15775 CITY OF CARLISLE Water purcha...  PURCHASED ... -6,954.16 -17,954.82
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15776 KIRK ROBINSON (e... -SPLIT- -728.17 -18,682.99
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15777 RAYMOND D. BRO... -SPLIT- -469.06 -19,152.05
Check 02/22/2022 15778 Western Fleming Co...  Acct # 10234... PURCHASED ... -15,823.59 -34,975.64
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15779 David A Tincher -SPLIT- -182.70 -35,158.34
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15780 DEBORAH L HIGGI... -SPLIT- -182.70 -35,341.04
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15781 PHILLIP MCDONALD) -SPLIT- -182.70 -35,5623.74
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15782 WENDY L. SPARKS -SPLIT- -182.70 -35,706.44
Check 02/25/2022 15783 Dale Swartz / Melani...  property ease...  Uncategorized ... -2,500.00 -38,206.44
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15784 KIRK ROBINSON (e... -SPLIT- -707.08 -38,913.52
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15785 MONICA M PRYOR -SPLIT- -661.66 -39,575.18
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15786 RAYMOND D. BRO... -SPLIT- -621.31 -40,196.49
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15787 Tracy D Linville -SPLIT- -305.24 -40,501.73
Paycheck 02/28/2022 15788 MONICA M PRYOR -SPLIT- -642.19 -41,143.92
Deposit 02/28/2022 from #64 Revenue Other 61,000.95 19,857.03
Check 03/01/2022 15789 JAKE KIRBY 1608 meters, ... CONTRACT L... -2,170.80 17,686.23
Paycheck 03/03/2022 15790 MONICA M PRYOR -SPLIT- -651.43 17,034.80
Check 03/03/2022 15791 PROFESSIONAL P... Invoices # 12...  OFFICE SUPP... -1,399.69 15,635.11
Check 03/03/2022 15792 STORM SECURITY,... 124723 TOOLS,SHOP,... -184.20 15,450.91
Check 03/03/2022 15793 KY News Group Invoice # 19967 ADVERTISING... -243.00 15,207.91
Paycheck 03/04/2022 15794 KIRK ROBINSON (e... -SPLIT- -641.80 14,566.11
Paycheck 03/04/2022 15795 RAYMOND D. BRO... -SPLIT- -469.06 14,097.05
Paycheck 03/04/2022 15796 Tracy D Linville -SPLIT- -333.33 13,763.72
Check 03/04/2022 15797 Kirk D Robinson septic pumping Uncategorized ... -150.00 13,613.72
Check 03/07/2022 15798 McClatchy Company... Invoice# 97634  ADVERTISING... -362.64 13,251.08
Check 03/07/2022 15799 GCH Insurance Group  Policy # LIABILITY INS... -1,458.09 11,792.99
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Paycheck 03/11/2022 15800 KIRK ROBINSON (e... -SPLIT- -663.90 11,129.09
Paycheck 03/11/2022 15802 Tracy D Linville -SPLIT- -342.70 10,786.39
Paycheck 03/11/2022 15801 RAYMOND D. BRO... -SPLIT- -469.06 10,317.33
Paycheck 03/15/2022 15807 MONICA M PRYOR -SPLIT- -547.46 9,769.87
Paycheck 03/16/2022 15808 Tracy D Linville -SPLIT- -268.78 9,501.09
Paycheck 03/18/2022 15811 RAYMOND D. BRO... -SPLIT- -553.97 8,947.12
Paycheck 03/18/2022 15810 KIRK ROBINSON (e... -SPLIT- -684.99 8,262.13
Paycheck 03/21/2022 15812 MONICA M PRYOR -SPLIT- -642.20 7,619.93
Check 03/22/2022 15813 Western Fleming Co... Acct# 10234... PURCHASED ... -12,726.58 -5,106.65
Check 03/22/2022 15814 CITY OF CARLISLE Water purcha...  PURCHASED ... -12,000.63 -17,107.28
Check 03/22/2022 15815 CITY OF CARLISLE 911 fees colle... 911 fees -2,609.63 -19,716.91
Check 03/22/2022 15816 WES HUNT Myers Station... ~ TOOLS,SHORP.,... -800.00 -20,516.91
Paycheck 03/22/2022 15817 David A Tincher -SPLIT- -182.70 -20,699.61
Paycheck 03/22/2022 15818 DEBORAH L HIGGI... -SPLIT- -182.70 -20,882.31
Paycheck 03/22/2022 15819 PHILLIP MCDONALD) -SPLIT- -182.70 -21,065.01
Paycheck 03/22/2022 15820 WENDY L. SPARKS -SPLIT- -182.70 -21,247.71
Paycheck 03/25/2022 15822 RAYMOND D. BRO... -SPLIT- -537.40 -21,785.11
Paycheck 03/25/2022 15823 Tracy D Linville -SPLIT- -305.24 -22,090.35
Paycheck 03/25/2022 15821 KIRK ROBINSON (e... -SPLIT- -684.99 -22,775.34
Check 03/25/2022 15824 Kirk D Robinson septic pumping  Uncategorized ... -150.00 -22,925.34
Check 03/28/2022 15825 Raymond Brown Fuel reimburs... CONTRACT L... -57.32 -22,982.66
Deposit 03/31/2022 from #64 Revenue Other 64,659.05 41,676.39
Total NCWD OPERATIONS & MAINTENANCE 57,443.97 41,676.39
NCWD PHASE 8 ESCROW 0.00
Total NCWD PHASE 8 ESCROW 0.00
NCWD PHASE 9 0.00
Total NCWD PHASE 9 0.00
NCWD PHASE V111 CONS. WHITAKER 0.00
Total NCWD PHASE V111 CONS. WHITAKER 0.00
NCWD PHASE V111 CONSTRUCTION (CONSTRUCTION ACCOUNT) 0.00
Total NCWD PHASE V111 CONSTRUCTION (CONSTRUCTION ACCOUNT) 0.00
NCWD PHASE V111 ESCROW (PHASE V111 ESCROW) 0.00
Total NCWD PHASE V111 ESCROW (PHASE V111 ESCROW) 0.00
NCWD REVENUE 8,226.72
Deposit 01/31/2022 deposits deposits-Jan 2... 60,423.57 68,650.29
Check 01/31/2022 transfer transfer to #56 -59,448.79 9,201.50
Deposit 02/28/2022 deposits deposits - Feb.... 62,059.32 71,260.82
Check 02/28/2022 transfer transfer to #56 -61,145.04 10,115.78
Deposit 03/31/2022 deposits deposits - Marc... 51,768.65 61,884.43
Check 03/31/2022 transfer transfer to #56 -53,733.25 8,151.18
Total NCWD REVENUE -75.54 8,151.18
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NCWD SINKING FUND 0.00
Total NCWD SINKING FUND 0.00
NCWD SINKING FUND WHITAKER 25,048.14
Total NCWD SINKING FUND WHITAKER 25,048.14
O & M 600-059-2 0.00
Total O & M 600-059-2 0.00
OPER.& MAINT. ** 0.00
Total OPER.& MAINT. ** 0.00
Phase 5 Construction-2 0.00
Total Phase 5 Construction-2 0.00
PHASE V CONSTRUCTION (tap fees for phase V) 0.00
Total PHASE V CONSTRUCTION (tap fees for phase V) 0.00
PHASE V CONSTRUCTION Cash 0.00
Total PHASE V CONSTRUCTION Cash 0.00
PHASE VI 0.00
Total PHASE VII 0.00
Revenue 2 0.00
Total Revenue 2 0.00
REVENUE ACCOUNT OLD 0.00
Total REVENUE ACCOUNT OLD 0.00
Phase 9 Grant Receivable (Phase 9 Grants Receivable) 0.00
Total Phase 9 Grant Receivable (Phase 9 Grants Receivable) 0.00
Accounts Receivable 64,103.03
Total Accounts Receivable 64,103.03
Allowance for Doubtful Accounts -3,500.00
Total Allowance for Doubtful Accounts -3,500.00
Payroll Asset (Payroll Asset) 0.00
Total Payroll Asset (Payroll Asset) 0.00
Inventory Asset (Costs of inventory purchased for resale) 0.00
Total Inventory Asset (Costs of inventory purchased for resale) 0.00
Grant Funds Receivable (Grant Funds Receivable) 0.00
Total Grant Funds Receivable (Grant Funds Receivable) 0.00
Unbilled Receivables (Unbilled Receivables) 13,358.50
Total Unbilled Receivables (Unbilled Receivables) 13,358.50
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Inventory 16,936.45
Total Inventory 16,936.45
Prepaid Expense 0.00
Total Prepaid Expense 0.00
PREPAID EXPENSE 174 2,888.66
Total PREPAID EXPENSE 174 2,888.66
Undeposited Funds 0.00
Total Undeposited Funds 0.00
Phase V111 Construction 0.00
Total Phase V111 Construction 0.00
Office Furniture and Equipment (Office Furniture and Equipment) 327.54
Total Office Furniture and Equipment (Office Furniture and Equipment) 327.54
Construction Phase 8,9,10 (Construction Phase 8,9,10) 1,952,450.85
Total Construction Phase 8,9,10 (Construction Phase 8,9,10) 1,952,450.85
Buildings (Buildings) 0.00
Total Buildings (Buildings) 0.00
132020-DEPRECIATION RESERVE 0.00
Total 132020-DEPRECIATION RESERVE 0.00
600-077-0 PHASE IV 0.00
Total 600-077-0 PHASE IV 0.00
ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION10801 -764,086.79
Total ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION10801 -764,086.79
Accumulated Depreciation -1,586,736.35
Total Accumulated Depreciation -1,586,736.35
Building 112,364.14
Total Building 112,364.14
CONSTR IN PROG PHASE V 0.00
Total CONSTR IN PROG PHASE V 0.00
Construction in Progress 10,024.18
Total Construction in Progress 10,024.18
CONSTRUCTION PHASE V 1,395,884.83
Total CONSTRUCTION PHASE V 1,395,884.83
CONSTRUCTION PHASE VI 155,532.02
Total CONSTRUCTION PHASE VI 155,532.02
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Land 25,996.50
Total Land 25,996.50
OFFICE FURNITURE & EQUI-340 51,587.72
Total OFFICE FURNITURE & EQUI-340 51,587.72
PHASE IV CONSTRUCTION 0.00
Total PHASE IV CONSTRUCTION 0.00
PHASE IV CONSTRUCTION-1318 0.00
Total PHASE IV CONSTRUCTION-1318 0.00
Utility Plant 4,275,792.28
Total Utility Plant 4,275,792.28
Deferred Bond Issue Costs 0.00
Total Deferred Bond Issue Costs 0.00
Amort. of Deferred Bond Costs (Amortization of Deferred Bond Costs) -2,964.80
Total Amort. of Deferred Bond Costs (Amortization of Deferred Bond Costs) -2,964.80
DEFERRED BOND ISSUE150 13,332.54
Total DEFERRED BOND ISSUE150 13,332.54
DEFFERRED DEBIT-1860 0.00
Total DEFFERRED DEBIT-1860 0.00
Accounts Payable -60.00
Total Accounts Payable -60.00
Accrued Interest Payable (Accrued Interest Payable) -3,119.07
Total Accrued Interest Payable (Accrued Interest Payable) -3,119.07
Bond Anticipation Loan (Bond Anticipation Loan) -585,000.00
Total Bond Anticipation Loan (Bond Anticipation Loan) -585,000.00
Insurance Payable (Insurance Payable) -325.48
Total Insurance Payable (Insurance Payable) -325.48
Retirement W/H Payable (Retirement W/H Payable) 0.00
Total Retirement W/H Payable (Retirement W/H Payable) 0.00
CWT (CWT) 0.00
Total CWT (CWT) 0.00
KWT (KWT) 0.00
Total KWT (KWT) 0.00
Construction Costs Payable (Construction Costs Payable) 0.00
Total Construction Costs Payable (Construction Costs Payable) 0.00
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RETAINAGE PAYABLE (RETAINAGE PAYABLE) 0.00
Total RETAINAGE PAYABLE (RETAINAGE PAYABLE) 0.00
ACCRUED FICA-23505 -2,079.16
Total ACCRUED FICA-23505 -2,079.16
Accrued Sales Tax & Utility Tax 0.00
Total Accrued Sales Tax & Utility Tax 0.00
ACCRUED STATE TAX-23507 0.00
Total ACCRUED STATE TAX-23507 0.00
CUSTOMER DEPOSITS -49,695.38
Total CUSTOMER DEPOSITS -49,695.38
Deposits Customers -13,036.33
Total Deposits Customers -13,036.33
FEDERAL TAX-23506 0.00
Total FEDERAL TAX-23506 0.00
KY RURAL WATER NOTE-Phase 8 0.00
Total KY RURAL WATER NOTE-Phase 8 0.00
NOTE PAYABLE DEPOSIT BANK 0.00
Total NOTE PAYABLE DEPOSIT BANK 0.00
Payroll Liabilities -866,793.21

Paycheck 01/05/2022 15735 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -15.00 -866,808.21
Paycheck 01/05/2022 15735 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -15.51 -866,823.72
Paycheck 01/05/2022 15735 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -45.99 -866,869.71
Paycheck 01/05/2022 15735 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -176.42 -867,046.13
Paycheck 01/05/2022 15735 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -10.93 -867,057.06
Paycheck 01/05/2022 15735 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -11.10 -867,068.16
Paycheck 01/05/2022 15735 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... 0.00 -867,068.16
Paycheck 01/05/2022 15735 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... 0.00 -867,068.16
Paycheck 01/05/2022 15735 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -8.67 -867,076.83
Paycheck 01/05/2022 15735 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -90.00 -867,166.83
Paycheck 01/05/2022 15735 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -563.77 -867,220.60
Paycheck 01/05/2022 15735 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -53.77 -867,274.37
Paycheck 01/05/2022 15735 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -12.58 -867,286.95
Paycheck 01/05/2022 15735 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -12.58 -867,299.53
Paycheck 01/05/2022 15735 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -52.04 -867,351.57
Paycheck 01/05/2022 15735 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -48.48 -867,400.05
Paycheck 01/05/2022 15735 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -55.01 -867,455.06
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15737 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -867,470.06
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15737 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -867,485.06
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15737 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -14.16 -867,499.22
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15737 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -867,499.22
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15737 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -10.08 -867,509.30
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Paycheck 01/07/2022 15737 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -16.12 -867,525.42
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15737 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -54.84 -867,580.26
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15737 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -210.36 -867,790.62
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15737 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -11.10 -867,801.72
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15737 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -867,801.72
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15737 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -10.15 -867,811.87
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15737 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -867,811.87
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15737 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -77.00 -867,888.87
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15737 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -62.95 -867,951.82
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15737 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -62.95 -868,014.77
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15737 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -14.72 -868,029.49
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15737 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -14.72 -868,044.21
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15737 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -60.92 -868,105.13
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15737 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -45.44 -868,150.57
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15737 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -65.59 -868,216.16
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15738 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -868,216.16
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15738 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -868,231.16
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15738 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -38.00 -868,269.16
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15738 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.98 -868,280.14
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15738 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -8.45 -868,288.59
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15738 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.08 -868,298.67
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15738 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -868,298.67
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15738 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -868,298.67
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15738 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -7.15 -868,305.82
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15738 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -47.00 -868,352.82
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15738 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -868,352.82
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15738 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -44.36 -868,397.18
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15738 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -44.36 -868,441.54
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15738 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.37 -868,451.91
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15738 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.37 -868,462.28
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15738 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -42.93 -868,505.21
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15738 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -31.29 -868,536.50
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15739 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... 0.00 -868,536.50
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15739 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... 0.00 -868,536.50
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15739 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -4.32 -868,540.82
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15739 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -28.00 -868,568.82
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15739 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -26.78 -868,595.60
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15739 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -26.78 -868,622.38
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15739 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -6.26 -868,628.64
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15739 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -6.26 -868,634.90
Paycheck 01/07/2022 15739 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -24.01 -868,658.91
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15740 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -868,673.91
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15740 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -868,688.91
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15740 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -14.16 -868,703.07
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15740 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -868,703.07
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15740 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -10.08 -868,713.15
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15740 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -16.12 -868,729.27
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15740 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -54.84 -868,784.11
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15740 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -210.36 -868,994.47
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Paycheck 01/14/2022 15740 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -11.10 -869,005.57
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15740 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -869,005.57
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15740 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -10.15 -869,015.72
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15740 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -869,015.72
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15740 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -77.00 -869,092.72
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15740 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -62.95 -869,155.67
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15740 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -62.95 -869,218.62
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15740 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -14.72 -869,233.34
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15740 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -14.72 -869,248.06
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15740 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -60.91 -869,308.97
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15740 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -45.36 -869,354.33
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15740 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -65.58 -869,419.91
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15741 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -869,419.91
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15741 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -869,434.91
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15741 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -38.00 -869,472.91
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15741 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.98 -869,483.89
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15741 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -8.45 -869,492.34
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15741 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.08 -869,502.42
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15741 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -869,502.42
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15741 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -869,502.42
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15741 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -7.15 -869,509.57
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15741 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -47.00 -869,556.57
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15741 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -869,556.57
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15741 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -44.36 -869,600.93
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15741 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -44.36 -869,645.29
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15741 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.38 -869,655.67
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15741 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.38 -869,666.05
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15741 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -42.93 -869,708.98
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15741 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -31.21 -869,740.19
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15742 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... 0.00 -869,740.19
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15742 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... 0.00 -869,740.19
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15742 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -4.80 -869,744.99
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15742 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -34.00 -869,778.99
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15742 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -29.76 -869,808.75
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15742 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -29.76 -869,838.51
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15742 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -6.96 -869,845.47
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15742 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -6.96 -869,852.43
Paycheck 01/14/2022 15742 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -26.34 -869,878.77
Paycheck 01/18/2022 15743 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -15.00 -869,893.77
Paycheck 01/18/2022 15743 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -15.51 -869,909.28
Paycheck 01/18/2022 15743 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -47.02 -869,956.30
Paycheck 01/18/2022 15743 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -180.38 -870,136.68
Paycheck 01/18/2022 15743 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -10.93 -870,147.61
Paycheck 01/18/2022 15743 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -11.10 -870,158.71
Paycheck 01/18/2022 15743 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... 0.00 -870,158.71
Paycheck 01/18/2022 15743 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... 0.00 -870,158.71
Paycheck 01/18/2022 15743 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -8.88 -870,167.59
Paycheck 01/18/2022 15743 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -92.00 -870,259.59
Paycheck 01/18/2022 15743 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -55.05 -870,314.64
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Paycheck 01/18/2022 15743 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -55.05 -870,369.69
Paycheck 01/18/2022 15743 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -12.87 -870,382.56
Paycheck 01/18/2022 15743 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -12.87 -870,395.43
Paycheck 01/18/2022 15743 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -53.27 -870,448.70
Paycheck 01/18/2022 15743 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -49.38 -870,498.08
Paycheck 01/18/2022 15743 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -56.24 -870,554.32
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15744 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -870,569.32
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15744 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -870,584.32
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15744 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -14.16 -870,598.48
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15744 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -870,598.48
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15744 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -10.08 -870,608.56
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15744 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -16.12 -870,624.68
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15744 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -60.99 -870,685.67
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15744 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 233.95 -870,919.62
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15744 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -11.10 -870,930.72
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15744 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -870,930.72
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15744 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -11.38 -870,942.10
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15744 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -870,942.10
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15744 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -91.00 -871,033.10
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15744 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -70.57 -871,103.67
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15744 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -70.57 -871,174.24
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15744 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -16.51 -871,190.75
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15744 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -16.51 -871,207.26
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15744 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -68.30 -871,275.56
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15744 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -51.20 -871,326.76
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15744 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -72.94 -871,399.70
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15745 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -871,399.70
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15745 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -871,414.70
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15745 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -38.00 -871,452.70
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15745 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.98 -871,463.68
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15745 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -8.45 -871,472.13
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15745 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.08 -871,482.21
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15745 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -871,482.21
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15745 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -871,482.21
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15745 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -7.15 -871,489.36
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15745 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -47.00 -871,536.36
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15745 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -871,536.36
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15745 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -44.36 -871,580.72
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15745 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -44.36 -871,625.08
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15745 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.37 -871,635.45
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15745 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.37 -871,645.82
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15745 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -42.93 -871,688.75
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15745 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -31.21 -871,719.96
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15746 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... 0.00 -871,719.96
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15746 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... 0.00 -871,719.96
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15746 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -2.16 -871,722.12
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15746 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -10.00 -871,732.12
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15746 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -13.40 -871,745.52
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15746 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -13.40 -871,758.92
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Paycheck 01/21/2022 15746 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -3.14 -871,762.06
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15746 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -3.14 -871,765.20
Paycheck 01/21/2022 15746 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -13.14 -871,778.34
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15749 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... 0.00 -871,778.34
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15749 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... 0.00 -871,778.34
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15749 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... -2.00 -871,780.34
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15749 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... 0.00 -871,780.34
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15749 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... 0.00 -871,780.34
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15749 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... -12.40 -871,792.74
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15749 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... -12.40 -871,805.14
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15749 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... -2.90 -871,808.04
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15749 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... -2.90 -871,810.94
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15749 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... -12.00 -871,822.94
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15749 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... 0.00 -871,822.94
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15749 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... -11.96 -871,834.90
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15750 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -15.00 -871,849.90
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15750 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -15.51 -871,865.41
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15750 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -45.65 -871,911.06
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15750 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -175.10 -872,086.16
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15750 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -10.93 -872,097.09
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15750 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -11.10 -872,108.19
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15750 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... 0.00 -872,108.19
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15750 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... 0.00 -872,108.19
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15750 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -8.60 -872,116.79
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15750 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -89.00 -872,205.79
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15750 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -53.35 -872,259.14
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15750 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -53.35 -872,312.49
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15750 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -12.48 -872,324.97
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15750 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -12.48 -872,337.45
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15750 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -51.63 -872,389.08
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15750 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -48.07 -872,437.15
Paycheck 01/24/2022 15750 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -54.59 -872,491.74
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15766 David A Tincher NCWD OPER... 0.00 -872,491.74
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15766 David A Tincher NCWD OPER... 0.00 -872,491.74
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15766 David A Tincher NCWD OPER... -2.00 -872,493.74
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15766 David A Tincher NCWD OPER... 0.00 -872,493.74
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15766 David A Tincher NCWD OPER... -12.40 -872,506.14
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15766 David A Tincher NCWD OPER... -12.40 -872,518.54
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15766 David A Tincher NCWD OPER... -2.90 -872,521.44
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15766 David A Tincher NCWD OPER... -2.90 -872,524.34
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15766 David A Tincher NCWD OPER... -12.00 -872,536.34
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15766 David A Tincher NCWD OPER... 0.00 -872,536.34
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15766 David A Tincher NCWD OPER... -11.96 -872,548.30
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15767 DEBORAH L HIGGI... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -872,548.30
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15767 DEBORAH L HIGGI... NCWD OPER... -2.00 -872,550.30
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15767 DEBORAH L HIGGI... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -872,550.30
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15767 DEBORAH L HIGGI... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -872,550.30
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15767 DEBORAH L HIGGI... NCWD OPER... -12.40 -872,562.70
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15767 DEBORAH L HIGGI... NCWD OPER... -12.40 -872,575.10
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Paycheck 01/25/2022 15767 DEBORAH L HIGGI... NCWD OPER... -2.90 -872,578.00
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15767 DEBORAH L HIGGI... NCWD OPER... -2.90 -872,580.90
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15767 DEBORAH L HIGGI... NCWD OPER... -12.00 -872,592.90
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15767 DEBORAH L HIGGI... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -872,592.90
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15767 DEBORAH L HIGGI... NCWD OPER... -11.96 -872,604.86
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15768 PHILLIP MCDONALD) NCWD OPER... 0.00 -872,604.86
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15768 PHILLIP MCDONALD) NCWD OPER... 0.00 -872,604.86
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15768 PHILLIP MCDONALD) NCWD OPER... -2.00 -872,606.86
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15768 PHILLIP MCDONALD) NCWD OPER... 0.00 -872,606.86
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15768 PHILLIP MCDONALD) NCWD OPER... 0.00 -872,606.86
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15768 PHILLIP MCDONALD) NCWD OPER... -12.40 -872,619.26
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15768 PHILLIP MCDONALD) NCWD OPER... -12.40 -872,631.66
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15768 PHILLIP MCDONALD) NCWD OPER... -2.90 -872,634.56
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15768 PHILLIP MCDONALD) NCWD OPER... -2.90 -872,637.46
Paycheck 01/25/2022 15768 PHILLIP MCDONALD) NCWD OPER... 0.00 -872,637.46
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15752 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -15.00 -872,652.46
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15752 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -15.51 -872,667.97
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15752 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -48.40 -872,716.37
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15752 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -185.66 -872,902.03
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15752 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -10.93 -872,912.96
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15752 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -11.10 -872,924.06
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15752 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... 0.00 -872,924.06
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15752 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... 0.00 -872,924.06
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15752 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -9.15 -872,933.21
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15752 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -95.00 -873,028.21
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15752 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -56.76 -873,084.97
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15752 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -56.76 -873,141.73
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15752 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -13.27 -873,155.00
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15752 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -13.27 -873,168.27
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15752 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -54.93 -873,223.20
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15752 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -50.69 -873,273.89
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15752 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -57.89 -873,331.78
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15753 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -873,346.78
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15753 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -873,361.78
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15753 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -14.16 -873,375.94
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15753 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -873,375.94
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15753 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -10.08 -873,386.02
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15753 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -16.12 -873,402.14
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15753 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -56.38 -873,458.52
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15753 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -216.25 -873,674.77
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15753 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -11.10 -873,685.87
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15753 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -873,685.87
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15753 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -10.46 -873,696.33
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15753 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -873,696.33
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15753 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -81.00 -873,777.33
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15753 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -64.85 -873,842.18
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15753 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -64.85 -873,907.03
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15753 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -15.17 -873,922.20
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15753 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -15.17 -873,937.37
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Paycheck 01/27/2022 15753 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -62.76 -874,000.13
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15753 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -46.82 -874,046.95
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15753 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -67.43 -874,114.38
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15754 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -874,114.38
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15754 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -874,129.38
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15754 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -39.20 -874,168.58
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15754 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.98 -874,179.56
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15754 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -8.45 -874,188.01
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15754 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.08 -874,198.09
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15754 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -874,198.09
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15754 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -874,198.09
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15754 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -7.39 -874,205.48
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15754 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -50.00 -874,255.48
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15754 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -874,255.48
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15754 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -45.85 -874,301.33
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15754 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -45.85 -874,347.18
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15754 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.73 -874,357.91
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15754 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.73 -874,368.64
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15754 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -44.37 -874,413.01
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15754 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -32.35 -874,445.36
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15755 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... 0.00 -874,445.36
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15755 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... 0.00 -874,445.36
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15755 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -3.24 -874,448.60
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15755 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -18.00 -874,466.60
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15755 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -20.08 -874,486.68
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15755 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -20.08 -874,506.76
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15755 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -4.69 -874,511.45
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15755 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -4.69 -874,516.14
Paycheck 01/27/2022 15755 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -18.54 -874,534.68
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15760 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -874,549.68
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15760 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -874,564.68
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15760 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -14.16 -874,578.84
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15760 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -874,578.84
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15760 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -10.08 -874,588.92
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15760 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -16.12 -874,605.04
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15760 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -56.38 -874,661.42
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15760 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -216.25 -874,877.67
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15760 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -11.10 -874,888.77
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15760 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -874,888.77
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15760 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -10.46 -874,899.23
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15760 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -874,899.23
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15760 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -81.00 -874,980.23
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15760 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -64.86 -875,045.09
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15760 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -64.86 -875,109.95
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15760 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -15.16 -875,125.11
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15760 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -15.16 -875,140.27
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15760 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -62.77 -875,203.04
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15760 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -46.82 -875,249.86
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15760 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -67.42 -875,317.28
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Paycheck 02/03/2022 15761 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -875,317.28
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15761 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -875,332.28
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15761 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -39.20 -875,371.48
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15761 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.98 -875,382.46
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15761 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -8.45 -875,390.91
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15761 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.08 -875,400.99
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15761 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -875,400.99
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15761 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -875,400.99
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15761 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -7.39 -875,408.38
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15761 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -50.00 -875,458.38
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15761 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -875,458.38
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15761 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -45.85 -875,504.23
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15761 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -45.85 -875,550.08
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15761 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.72 -875,560.80
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15761 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.72 -875,571.52
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15761 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -44.37 -875,615.89
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15761 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -32.35 -875,648.24
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15762 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... 0.00 -875,648.24
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15762 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... 0.00 -875,648.24
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15762 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -4.32 -875,652.56
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15762 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -28.00 -875,680.56
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15762 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -26.79 -875,707.35
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15762 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -26.79 -875,734.14
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15762 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -6.27 -875,740.41
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15762 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -6.27 -875,746.68
Paycheck 02/03/2022 15762 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -23.94 -875,770.62
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15763 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... 0.00 -875,770.62
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15763 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... 0.00 -875,770.62
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15763 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -4.32 -875,774.94
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15763 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -28.00 -875,802.94
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15763 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -26.78 -875,829.72
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15763 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -26.78 -875,856.50
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15763 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -6.26 -875,862.76
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15763 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -6.26 -875,869.02
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15763 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -23.94 -875,892.96
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15765 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -15.00 -875,907.96
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15765 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -15.51 -875,923.47
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15765 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -47.02 -875,970.49
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15765 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -180.38 -876,150.87
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15765 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -10.93 -876,161.80
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15765 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -11.10 -876,172.90
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15765 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... 0.00 -876,172.90
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15765 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... 0.00 -876,172.90
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15765 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -8.88 -876,181.78
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15765 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -92.00 -876,273.78
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15765 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -55.05 -876,328.83
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15765 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -55.05 -876,383.88
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15765 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -12.88 -876,396.76
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15765 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -12.88 -876,409.64
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Paycheck 02/11/2022 15765 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -53.27 -876,462.91
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15765 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -49.38 -876,512.29
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15765 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -56.24 -876,568.53
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15769 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -876,583.53
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15769 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -876,598.53
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15769 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -14.16 -876,612.69
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15769 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -876,612.69
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15769 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -10.08 -876,622.77
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15769 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -16.12 -876,638.89
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15769 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -56.38 -876,695.27
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15769 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -216.25 -876,911.52
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15769 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -11.10 -876,922.62
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15769 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -876,922.62
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15769 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -10.46 -876,933.08
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15769 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -876,933.08
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15769 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -81.00 -877,014.08
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15769 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -64.85 -877,078.93
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15769 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -64.85 -877,143.78
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15769 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -15.17 -877,158.95
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15769 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -15.17 -877,174.12
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15769 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -62.76 -877,236.88
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15769 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -46.82 -877,283.70
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15769 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -67.43 -877,351.13
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15770 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -877,351.13
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15770 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -877,366.13
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15770 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -34.40 -877,400.53
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15770 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.98 -877,411.51
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15770 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -8.45 -877,419.96
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15770 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.08 -877,430.04
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15770 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -877,430.04
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15770 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -877,430.04
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15770 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -6.43 -877,436.47
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15770 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -39.00 -877,475.47
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15770 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -877,475.47
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15770 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -39.89 -877,515.36
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15770 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -39.89 -877,555.25
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15770 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -9.33 -877,564.58
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15770 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -9.33 -877,573.91
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15770 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -38.61 -877,612.52
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15770 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -27.79 -877,640.31
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15771 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -877,640.31
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15771 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -877,640.31
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15771 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -877,640.31
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15771 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -877,640.31
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15771 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -877,640.31
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15771 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -877,640.31
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15771 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -877,640.31
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15771 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -157.28 -877,797.59
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15771 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -877,797.59
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Paycheck 02/11/2022 15771 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -877,797.59
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15771 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -8.20 -877,805.79
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15771 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -877,805.79
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15771 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -61.00 -877,866.79
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15771 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -50.84 -877,917.63
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15771 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -50.84 -877,968.47
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15771 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -11.89 -877,980.36
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15771 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -11.89 -877,992.25
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15771 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -41.58 -878,033.83
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15771 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -38.34 -878,072.17
Paycheck 02/11/2022 15771 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -49.03 -878,121.20
Paycheck 02/14/2022 15772 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -15.00 -878,136.20
Paycheck 02/14/2022 15772 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -15.51 -878,151.71
Paycheck 02/14/2022 15772 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -46.68 -878,198.39
Paycheck 02/14/2022 15772 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -179.06 -878,377.45
Paycheck 02/14/2022 15772 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -10.93 -878,388.38
Paycheck 02/14/2022 15772 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -11.10 -878,399.48
Paycheck 02/14/2022 15772 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... 0.00 -878,399.48
Paycheck 02/14/2022 15772 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... 0.00 -878,399.48
Paycheck 02/14/2022 15772 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -8.81 -878,408.29
Paycheck 02/14/2022 15772 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -91.00 -878,499.29
Paycheck 02/14/2022 15772 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -54.63 -878,553.92
Paycheck 02/14/2022 15772 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -54.63 -878,608.55
Paycheck 02/14/2022 15772 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -12.77 -878,621.32
Paycheck 02/14/2022 15772 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -12.77 -878,634.09
Paycheck 02/14/2022 15772 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -52.87 -878,686.96
Paycheck 02/14/2022 15772 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -49.06 -878,736.02
Paycheck 02/14/2022 15772 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -55.83 -878,791.85
Paycheck 02/16/2022 15773 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... 0.00 -878,791.85
Paycheck 02/16/2022 15773 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... 0.00 -878,791.85
Paycheck 02/16/2022 15773 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -3.84 -878,795.69
Paycheck 02/16/2022 15773 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -24.00 -878,819.69
Paycheck 02/16/2022 15773 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -23.81 -878,843.50
Paycheck 02/16/2022 15773 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -23.81 -878,867.31
Paycheck 02/16/2022 15773 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -5.57 -878,872.88
Paycheck 02/16/2022 15773 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -5.57 -878,878.45
Paycheck 02/16/2022 15773 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -21.54 -878,899.99
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15776 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -878,914.99
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15776 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -878,929.99
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15776 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -14.16 -878,944.15
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15776 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -878,944 .15
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15776 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -10.08 -878,954.23
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15776 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -16.12 -878,970.35
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15776 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -53.30 -879,023.65
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15776 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -204.46 -879,228.11
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15776 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -11.10 -879,239.21
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15776 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -879,239.21
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15776 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -9.85 -879,249.06
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15776 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -879,249.06
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Paycheck 02/18/2022 15776 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -74.00 -879,323.06
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15776 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -61.04 -879,384.10
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15776 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -61.04 -879,445.14
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15776 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -14.28 -879,459.42
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15776 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -14.28 -879,473.70
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15776 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -879,473.70
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15776 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -43.90 -879,517.60
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15776 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -63.75 -879,581.35
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15777 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -879,581.35
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15777 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -879,596.35
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15777 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -33.20 -879,629.55
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15777 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.98 -879,640.53
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15777 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -8.45 -879,648.98
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15777 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.08 -879,659.06
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15777 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -879,659.06
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15777 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -879,659.06
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15777 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -6.19 -879,665.25
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15777 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -37.00 -879,702.25
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15777 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -879,702.25
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15777 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -38.41 -879,740.66
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15777 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -38.41 -879,779.07
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15777 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -8.98 -879,788.05
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15777 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -8.98 -879,797.03
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15777 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -37.17 -879,834.20
Paycheck 02/18/2022 15777 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -26.65 -879,860.85
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15779 David A Tincher NCWD OPER... 0.00 -879,860.85
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15779 David A Tincher NCWD OPER... 0.00 -879,860.85
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15779 David A Tincher NCWD OPER... -2.00 -879,862.85
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15779 David A Tincher NCWD OPER... 0.00 -879,862.85
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15779 David A Tincher NCWD OPER... -12.40 -879,875.25
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15779 David A Tincher NCWD OPER... -12.40 -879,887.65
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15779 David A Tincher NCWD OPER... -2.90 -879,890.55
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15779 David A Tincher NCWD OPER... -2.90 -879,893.45
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15779 David A Tincher NCWD OPER... -12.00 -879,905.45
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15779 David A Tincher NCWD OPER... 0.00 -879,905.45
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15779 David A Tincher NCWD OPER... -11.96 -879,917.41
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15780 DEBORAH L HIGGI... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -879,917.41
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15780 DEBORAH L HIGGI... NCWD OPER... -2.00 -879,919.41
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15780 DEBORAH L HIGGI... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -879,919.41
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15780 DEBORAH L HIGGI... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -879,919.41
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15780 DEBORAH L HIGGI... NCWD OPER... -12.40 -879,931.81
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15780 DEBORAH L HIGGI... NCWD OPER... -12.40 -879,944.21
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15780 DEBORAH L HIGGI... NCWD OPER... -2.90 -879,947.11
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15780 DEBORAH L HIGGI... NCWD OPER... -2.90 -879,950.01
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15780 DEBORAH L HIGGI... NCWD OPER... -12.00 -879,962.01
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15780 DEBORAH L HIGGI... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -879,962.01
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15780 DEBORAH L HIGGI... NCWD OPER... -11.96 -879,973.97
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15781 PHILLIP MCDONALD) NCWD OPER... 0.00 -879,973.97
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15781 PHILLIP MCDONALD) NCWD OPER... 0.00 -879,973.97
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Paycheck 02/22/2022 15781 PHILLIP MCDONALD) NCWD OPER... -2.00 -879,975.97
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15781 PHILLIP MCDONALD) NCWD OPER... 0.00 -879,975.97
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15781 PHILLIP MCDONALD) NCWD OPER... 0.00 -879,975.97
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15781 PHILLIP MCDONALD) NCWD OPER... -12.40 -879,988.37
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15781 PHILLIP MCDONALD) NCWD OPER... -12.40 -880,000.77
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15781 PHILLIP MCDONALD) NCWD OPER... -2.90 -880,003.67
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15781 PHILLIP MCDONALD) NCWD OPER... -2.90 -880,006.57
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15781 PHILLIP MCDONALD) NCWD OPER... 0.00 -880,006.57
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15782 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... 0.00 -880,006.57
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15782 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... 0.00 -880,006.57
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15782 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... -2.00 -880,008.57
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15782 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... 0.00 -880,008.57
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15782 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... 0.00 -880,008.57
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15782 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... -12.40 -880,020.97
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15782 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... -12.40 -880,033.37
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15782 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... -2.90 -880,036.27
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15782 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... -2.90 -880,039.17
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15782 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... -12.00 -880,051.17
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15782 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... 0.00 -880,051.17
Paycheck 02/22/2022 15782 WENDY L. SPARKS NCWD OPER... -11.96 -880,063.13
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15784 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -880,078.13
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15784 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -880,093.13
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15784 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -14.16 -880,107.29
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15784 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -880,107.29
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15784 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -10.08 -880,117.37
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15784 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -16.12 -880,133.49
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15784 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -51.76 -880,185.25
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15784 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -198.56 -880,383.81
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15784 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -11.10 -880,394.91
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15784 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -880,394.91
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15784 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -9.54 -880,404.45
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15784 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -880,404.45
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15784 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -70.00 -880,474.45
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15784 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -59.14 -880,533.59
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15784 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -59.14 -880,592.73
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15784 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -13.83 -880,606.56
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15784 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -13.83 -880,620.39
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15784 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -880,620.39
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15784 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -42.44 -880,662.83
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15784 KIRK ROBINSON (e... NCWD OPER... -61.91 -880,724.74
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15785 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -15.00 -880,739.74
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15785 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -15.51 -880,755.25
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15785 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -49.78 -880,805.03
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15785 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -190.94 -880,995.97
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15785 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -10.93 -881,006.90
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15785 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -11.10 -881,018.00
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15785 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... 0.00 -881,018.00
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15785 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... 0.00 -881,018.00
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15785 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -9.43 -881,027.43
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Paycheck 02/25/2022 15785 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -98.00 -881,125.43
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15785 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -58.46 -881,183.89
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15785 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -58.46 -881,242.35
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15785 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -13.67 -881,256.02
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15785 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -13.67 -881,269.69
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15785 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -56.58 -881,326.27
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15785 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -52.00 -881,378.27
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15785 MONICA M PRYOR NCWD OPER... -59.53 -881,437.80
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15786 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -881,437.80
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15786 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -15.00 -881,452.80
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15786 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -44.00 -881,496.80
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15786 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.98 -881,507.78
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15786 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -8.45 -881,516.23
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15786 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -10.08 -881,526.31
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15786 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -881,526.31
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15786 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -881,526.31
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15786 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -8.35 -881,534.66
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15786 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -61.00 -881,595.66
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15786 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... 0.00 -881,595.66
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15786 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -51.80 -881,647.46
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15786 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -51.80 -881,699.26
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15786 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -12.12 -881,711.38
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15786 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -12.12 -881,723.50
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15786 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -50.13 -881,773.63
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15786 RAYMOND D. BRO... NCWD OPER... -36.91 -881,810.54
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15787 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... 0.00 -881,810.54
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15787 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... 0.00 -881,810.54
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15787 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -3.84 -881,814.38
Paycheck 02/25/2022 15787 Tracy D Linville NCWD OPER... -24.00 -881,838.38
